Inter-County Soccer League

Club Registration – Field information

	Club Name:
	     
	Page:
	          
	of
	     

	GENERAL INFORMATION (Please use GPS or Google Maps Address)

	Field Name:
	     

	Street Address:
	     

	City, State, ZIP:
	     

	Field Size/Configuration Supports:
	 U9  
	 U10
	 U11
	 U12
	 U13
	 U14
	 U15
	 U16
	 ADULT

	SEASON - FIELD AVAILABILITY DATES

	Can Start Using Field as of (DATE):
	     

	Must Stop using Field after (DATE):
	     

	SEASON – FIELD NOT AVALIABLE DATES

	List all of the date that this field will not be available during the season:
	     

	SEASON – FIELD HOURS OF OPERATION

	DAY OF WEEK
	HOURS OF AVAILABILITY

	Days Available

(Check the appropriate boxes and provide times and lighting information)
	Day Start Time
	Day End Time
	Lights for Evening Games

(Check if appropriate) 

	 
	Monday
	     
	     
	

	
	Tuesday
	     
	     
	

	
	Wednesday
	     
	     
	

	
	Thursday
	     
	     
	

	
	Friday
	     
	     
	

	
	Saturday
	     
	     
	

	
	Sunday
	     
	     
	


**MANDATORY - PLEASE INCLUDE WRITTEN DIRECTIONS WITH EVERY FIELD SUBMITTED TO THE LEAGUE SO WE MAY UPDATE VIRTUAL CLUBHOUSE. **

Instructions

1. Please PRINT or TYPE a separate page for EVERY field that will be made available for league play during this season.

2. League play must be given priority over intramural programs and CYO games. Intramural and CYO games must be scheduled around League play.

3. You must complete each box or entry for each field.

4. The Street/Location address can be an actual street address OR a cross road location; whichever is appropriate

5. The MAP street address number is used to provide access to automated Internet directions and mapping services for our members. This must be a valid street number. If an actual street number is not available, then provide the closest possible valid number.

6. Please identify the days of the week and the hours of the day that the field is being made available.  Due to our tight scheduling requirements you must identify you Saturday and Sunday hours of availability, as well as at least one night each week. 

7. Fields should be LISTED IN PREFERENCE OF USE from the Club's perspective.

8. Incomplete forms will not be accepted and will be returned.
	Completed by: 
	     
	Date:
	     


